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How
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A11 billing shall be in accordance with tariffs as approved by the Public Service
Commission. ]

Meters shall be read, recorded and customers billed once each month.

Past due accounts are shown as arrears on cutomer's billing card.

Notice to discontinue service for non-payment of billing shall be given as directed under
rules and regulations of Public Service Commission.

Estimated billing due to malfunction of meter shall be note "Estimated Billing" on
customer's billing card.

Re-installation charges for restoring service, when customer has had service discontinued
or service has been discontinued for non-payment of account, a $15.00 charge will be made.
Customer top on fee for initial new service shall be as follows:

5/8 x 3/4" - Service -$375.,00
3/4" Service 400.00
A11 over 3/4" tap fee based on actual cost of installation.

Customer charge to verify meter reading, if found accurate a-chare of $15.00.
Verification of meter accuracy challenged by customer, tested and found accurate a
chare of $15.00; if found in error adjustment to be made and no charge for testing.
Penalty: 10% penalty for late payment ifi bills not paid by the 10th day of the month.
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